I-V Curve Variation With Temperature
I-V Curve Variation With Irradiance
Superior Module Efficiency as per
International Benchmarks
PID Resistant with long
term reliability
Glass with Anti Reflective Coating
Improves light transmission

| INMETRO* | FIDE*
Positive Power Tolerance 0-5Wp
Module binned by current
ISO 9001:2015  ISO 14001:2004  OHSAS 18001:2007  IEC 61215l l l
IEC 61730-1&2    IEC 61701    IEC 62716    IEC 60068-2-68l l l
For sales, please contact: Nitashi Solar | Call: +91-9834653792 | Email: info@nitashi.in | Web: www.nitashi.in
For sales, please contact: Nitashi Solar | Call: +91-9834653792 | Email: info@nitashi.in | Web: www.nitashi.in
**Refer To Waaree’s Warranty Document For Terms & Conditions
MODELS Pmax (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Isc (A) Voc (V)
Module
Eff. (%)
WS-300 300 36.50 8.22 8.89 45.00 15.46
WS-305 305 36.60 8.34 9.02 45.10 15.73
WS-310 310 36.70 8.45 9.14 45.20 15.98
WS-315 315 36.75 8.58 9.27 45.25 16.25
WS-320 320 36.80 8.70 9.42 45.30 16.50
WS-325 325 36.85 8.82 9.55 45.35 16.75
WS-330 330 36.90 8.95 9.65 45.50 17.01
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICSDESIGN SPECIFICATIONS
Length x Width x Thickness (L x W x T) -  mm 1960 x 990 x 40
Mounting Holes Pitch (Y) – mm 1060
Mounting Holes Pitch (X) – mm 942